FY 2016 Holocaust Museum & Education Center of Southwest Florida continuing Education schedule
	Day/Date
	Time
	Location
	Presenter
	Topic
	How to Register

	Mon Sep 12
	10 to noon
	Museum
	David Nelson
	General Genealogy I Beginning Steps
	Contact David Nelson

	Mon Nov 7
	10 to noon
	Museum
	David Nelson
	Genealogy II Faktor Family Primary Sources 
	Contact David Nelson

	Tue Nov 22

	10 to noon
	Museum
	Dr. Craig Palmer
	Muslims Who Risked Their Lives to Save Jews During the Holocaust: Overview & Sources of Information
	Contact Sam

	Mon Jan 9
	10 to noon
	Museum
	Steve Brazina & Ida Margolis
	 Introduction to GenShoah
	Contact Sam

	Mon Jan 16
	10 to noon
	Museum
	David Nelson
	Genealogy III Jewish Genealogy Resources
	Contact David Nelson

	Thu Jan 26
	10 to noon
	Hodges University
	Elliot Katz
	1936 Olympics
	Contact Hodges

	Thu Feb 9
	10 to noon
	Hodges University
	Elliot Katz

	Injustice at Nuremberg
	Contact Hodges

	Thu Feb 16
	5:00-7:30
	Museum
	Steve Brazina

	Watchers of the Sky film and discussion
	Contact Sam

	Thu Feb 23
	10 to noon
	Hodges University
	Elliot Katz

	Standard Oil & General Motors
	Contact Hodges

	Mon Feb 27
	10 to noon
	Museum
	Rob Nossen

	Krakow, Warsaw & Auschwitz
	Contact Sam

	Mon Mar 13
	10 to noon
	Hodges University
	Elliot Katz

	International Red Cross & Theresienstadt
	Contact Hodges

	Mon Mar 13
	10 to noon
	Museum
	David Nelson
	Genealogy IV Putting it all Together
	Contact David Nelson

	Mon Mar 20
	10 to noon
	Museum
	Jerry Miller

	Evolution of the Final Solution
	Contact Sam

	Thu Mar 30
	4 pm- 6 pm
	Hodges University
	Elliot Katz

	The St. Louis, Sturm and the Exodus
	Contact Hodges

	Mon Apr 3
	10 to noon
	Museum
	Ron Agronin

	Why the Jews and Why Germany?
	Contact Sam

	Thu Apr 6
	10 to noon
	Hodges University
	Elliot Katz

	Righteous Among the Nations Redux
	Contact Hodges



